Member # Last Name First Name

New H/C
002690 CHIREWA N 12
003108 ABRAHAMS F 24
000656 ALVES NICKOLAS 20
001899 AMM DAVID ROWLAND 0
002719 AMM BRAYDON JOEL 14
001033 BAIPAI SYLVESTER 17
000052 BAKO MUSA 18
000744 BASOPO P 13
002994 BASOPO T 13
002947 BHAKATA A 19
2947 BHAKITA A 18
001414 BIKOKO R 21
003119 BIRI J 24
000208 BRANDT DK 21
002487 BVAKA PHINEAS 19
002821 BWAKURA T 17
000065 BWANYA G 17
002104 BETA S 21
000070 CHABVAMUPERU S 18
002694 CHADYIWA TK 19
000196 CHAGARESANGO A 11
001252 CHAKANYUKA EDS 7
000251 CHAKUCHICHI SYDNEY 16
002533 CHAMBOKO K 23
002134 CHANAKIRA LINDYSAY 24
000465 CHANDAVENGERWA 22
000506 CHANDO WELLING 24
002157 CHARIDZA SEBAS 24
000404 CHASAKARA N W 24
002621 CHATAMBUDZA T 5
001345 CHAWANDA CHAD 24
002832 CHAWOTA A 24
000397 CHAWOTA DAVID 17
002830 CHIAMBIRO Vv 24
000246 CHIBOTA K 20
3001 CHIGARIRO T 24
3001 CHIGARIRO T 24
001765 CHIGORONDONDO 19
002607 CHIKETSANI K 14
002945 CHIKOCHI M 18
001609 CHIKUMBA EDSON 16
003006 CHIKUYO P 24




002897
002315
002400
001732
002469
002975
002055
001299
002417
002312
002809
002662
002692
001871
000640
002429
002582
002606
001939
002970
000420
002636
001785
002195
003134
000226
001067
001411
002825
000278
000201
002796
002465
000227
000603
002507
000253
000066
000306
000252
002979
002471
004028
002261
002929
000298

CHIKWATA
CHIMBGHA
CHIMBWANDA
CHIMBWANDA
CHIMHANDAMBA
CHIMINYA
CHIMUTANDA
CHIMUTANDA
CHIN'ANGA
CHINDENDERE
CHINGOKA
CHINGOKA
CHINZARA
CHIPAMAUNGA
CHIPANGURA
CHIPUNZA
CHIREMBA
CHIREWO
CHIROMO
CHISEPO
CHISI
CHITAMBIRA
CHITAMBO
CHITANDO
CHITATE
CHITEKEDZA
CHITSUWA
CHOGUMAIRA
CHOTO
CHOUHAN
CHOUHAN
CHRISWELL
CLEVER
COCHRANE
COCKSEDGE
COHEN
COSTA

COSTA

COSTA
CULLEN
CHIDEMBO
CHINAMANO
CHININGA
DAKARAI
DANE

DAVIS

INNOCENT
BLESS

CHA

N

BERNARD
STEPHEN
SHE

TENDAI
SAUL

PH

PETER FARAI
PATRICK
LAMECK

DR -TA

0

DESMO
ALFRED TARISAI
ANDREW
GORDEN

|

E

CLETOUS MUZENDA
MBERI
KENNE
PAUL
ENOCK

ED

LEWIS

B

K

B

SIXPENCE
LAZARUS

S

RUSS

A
WALTER B
LI

RI

GA

L

A
RANGARIRA
MORRIS
SCHWADERNDORF
GP

14
14
14
24
24
15
24
24
24
21
20
22
24
18
18
21
24
24
22
14
21
24
20
24
13
15
18
12
24
14
18
22

13
16
13
19

16
24
10
24
13
10
15



001629
000315
000311
002909
002978
000122
001079
002823
002932
001946
002169
003002
002184
002812
002781
002839
001239
001132
001280
001947
000423
000714
000532
001082
002505
002233
002407
002285
000663
002014
000502
002512
000428
000395
000147
000224
2829

000840
001515
002101
002748
000522
000087
003107
002467
002933

DE JESUS
DE OLIVIERA
DELPORT
DHLIWAYO
DHLIWAYO
DIONISIO
DODO
DOMA
DUBE
DZANGARE
DZIKITI
DZVENE
DAYU
ETHAN
FARAYI
FENGA
FORSTER
FRAMPTON
FRANCIS
FUNDIRA
FUNDIRA
FUNDIRA
FUNGURA
GAMBIZA
GERBER
GIDION
GUIMA
GOMBERA

GOREMUSANDU

GUDUKEYA
GULAB
GULAB
GULAB
GUMUNYU
GURIRA
GUSHA
GUTSA
GWAINDA

GWANDEKWANDE

GWARA
GWATA
GWATA
GWINYAI
GOPAL
GOTOSA
HARLEY

VALEN
H

R K
THABANI
S

VICTOR
MICHAEL N
REV S.R

M

TOBIAS
STEPHE

C

RICARD
KRISTIANSEN
MAPONGA
VINCENT
WARREN
sJ

M.Z
FUNGAI
BM

EA
WILBER

N

JOHN ROSE
JEREMIA
GURURE

B

T

STEPH
ANIL PRE

N

B

FREDRI
MS

T

H

GODFRE

F

LUCKSON
M

LT

E

D

ERNEST CM
R

22
19
18
18
12
17
23
18
24
14
14
23
19

24
20
13
12
13

11
11
23
23
15
14
20
24
24
16
18
10
16
15
19
24
24
11
12
12
21
14
19
23
20
15



002651
002500
003078
002925
002794
000031
002601
002525
002884
003128
002491
001471
000318
002486
002230
001246
002615
000733
001041
003120
002003
000913
001613
001800
002111
001922
002255
001338
002568
001470
002898
002616
000717
003118
003126
001391
001380
003092
002921
003080
001849
002536
002473
001553
000700
003168

HATIDANE
HILLMAN
HLABANGANA
HOLME
HORE
HORONGA
HOVE
HEADICAR
JAMES
JERAHUNI
JERERA
JOHN
JOHNSON
JONHERA
JOWAH
KACHE
KADYE
KADZERE
KAGURU
KAHOMBE
KAHWEMA
KAITANO
KAMUPIRA K
KANG
KANGURU
KANYIMO
KAPACHIKA
KAPUMHA
KAROMBO
KASIROWORE
KAVUMBURA
KAZINGACHIRE
KENNAN
KNOX

KNOX
KOMOLA
KOUTOUNGOS
KOWO
KUIPA
KUMWENDA
KWARAMBA
KUTIWA
LAGESSE
LAKE

LEEYA
LENDRUM

ALBERT
DANNY
ZIBUSISO
D
TAPFUMANEY]
KENIAS
BEN
ALISTAIR
JOHN

B

T

C

IVAN B
TINASHE
GODFREY
DOUGLAS
J

PA
GILBERT
REVT
TAONA
GODFRE
KEMBO
Yl

K
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
TN
REUBEN
S

DANIEL
N
PATRICK
DAVID

M
DAVISON
DEM

D

N

K

DANIE
KUMBIRAI
BENOIT
WILLIAM P
F
BRANDON CLIVE

24
10
18
21
22
13
19
13
18
23
17

16
24
17
18
24
20
22
24
12
22

17
20

24
22
24
22
18
24
14
24
13
17
17
22
18
14
20
23
12

13
14



001075
002097
002914
001806
000616
002392
001692
001237
001303
002597
002314
002534
002837
003013
002139
002661
000685
002439
000004
002144
000534
002235
002043
003044
002998
002906
002298
001489
001236
002340
002786
002264
003144
001704
000845
002747
000690
001727
002086
002489
001372
003102
002349
002167
001915
003057

LEVENDALE
LOLE

LUDICK

MA

MABHIZA
MABHUNU
MACHEKA
MACHEKA
MACHINGAIDZE
MACHINGAMBI
MACHINGURA
MADAKUFAMBA
MADANYAYA
MADAVO
MADHOO
MADZIKA
MADZIVA
MAERESERA
MAGOMBEDZE
MAGUTA
MAHIYA
MAJONI
MAKANDA
MAKANDIWA
MAKARUDZE
MAKAYA
MAKIWA
MAKONESE
MAKONESE
MAMBO
MANDEYA
MANDUKU
MANETU
MANGACHENA
MANGI
MANGWANYA
MANGWIZA
MANHANDO
MANHANDO
MANHANDO
MANIKA
MANJOME
MANYENGA
MANYEPWA
MANYONI
MANYOWA

FLOY
MATIPEDZA
CRAIG
LIMENG
DUDZAI
AMOS

T

FRANCI

R
GILBERT
DZI

M

G

L

VINAY
NEWTON
C

HANDSON ZWAVAMWENY!

R

GODFREY

A

SHADREC
EDWARD
ROMULOUS
P

I

NGONI NOMATTER

A
MARTI
KEVIN

E
LOVETT
0)

S

R

I

GUY
SHEU
BATIR
SIMBA
NOEL
™
JOHAN
CLEOP
SAMSON
CK

10
20
13
23
16
21

15
24
22
23
24
12
20
23
21

13
14
24
17
21
19
24
15
24
24
12
24
23
24
24
23
17
24
24
20
15
15
23
24
24
15
17
21
24



001919
002174
000951
000852
001444
002133
001586
002873
002930
001582
003060
001349
000660
001550
001417
002409
002736
000823
000899
001843
002418
001206
002727
002876
000021
002399
000831
001289
002295
001772
001992
000319
003064
002946
001505
003039
001618
002404
0

002733
001927
000824
000882
000707
002453
001709

MANYOWA
MAPANI
MAPFIRAKUPA
MARABINI
MARANGWANDA
MARECHERA
MAREYA

MARI
MARINGAZUVA
MARUFU
MASHANDA
MASTARA
MASUKU
MASUKU
MASUKU
MATANDANI
MATARA
MATARANYIKA
MATARANYIKA
MATEKO
MATEMBO
MATETE
MATINDIKE
MATOMBO
MATONDA
MATOUSHAYA
MATOUSHAYA
MATSVAYI
MATSVIMBO
MATUKENI
MAVHUNGA
MAVIMBA
MAVINGIRE
MAWERE
MAWIRE
MAWORESO
MAXWELL
MAZAMBANI
MBANGA
MBERI
MBINDA
MCDONALD
MEYER
MHANDU E
MHARADZE
MHARADZE

STARBE
GIFTTA
VE

G

AG
WEBSTER
DAWSON
J

FARAI

0o
CUTHBERT BRUNO
SYRUS
JOEL
MTHOKOZISI
SIZA
JONA
EDWIN

N

P
KENNEDY
TAWAND

COLUMBUS
J
WELCOME
TINASHE
MARTIN
W

DAVID

I

B
TATENDA
ANDREW
G

ET

EE

JAMES

C

19
19
20
13
15
13

24
23
13
24
22
18
13
17
20
22
21
13

24
20
24
18
11
21
17
23
21
24
20
24
24
24
24
23
24
21
19
24
20
18
13
19
24
20



001460
001076
000858
000896
001738
000258
001335
000895
000894
002663
002886
000740
000915
000338
001902
002434
001918
000819
001196
001229
001249
001995
001005
002789
003030
001913
001705
001956
002808
002115
000337
002761
002842
002164
002380
002790
002534
002325
002645
002941
002941
002560
002926
002754
001240
001672

MHENDE
MHLANGA
MILLER
MITCHELL
MOHAMED
MOTSI

MOYO

MOYO

MOYO

MOYO

MPOFU
MTABVURI
MUBAIWA
MUBAIWA
MUBAIWA
MUBAYI
MUCHAKAGARA
MUCHENA
MUCHENA
MUCHINENYIKA
MUCHIRAHONDO
MUCHONGWE
MUDANGA
MUDHIKWA
MUDYIRWA
MUDZENGI
MUGARI
MUGARI
MUGWIRA
MUKONOWESHURO
MUKUDU
MUKUMBA
MUKWARA
MULLER
MUNDONDO
MUNEMO
MUNETSI
MUNGARAZA
MUNGARAZA
MUNGINGA
MUNGINGA
MUNJOMA
MUNTHUMBIRA
MUNYANYI
MUNYAWIRI
MUNYONGA

ES
ELISHA K
S

PCC
TAFARA
CALEB

F M
ARTHUR
RAPHAE
RUGARE
DA
JOSEPH
F.F

KUDAK

A

PHILEMO

J

JESKINUS ZIWENGE
V.l

BATSIRAYI

E

JASON

JERRY

CLIVE MAUNGAIDZE
M

USHE
MUNYARADZI
MAVUTO
MAVUTO

C

I

DENFORD

T

N

14
19
20
16

16
20
22
19
16

20
22
17
23
24
19
19
11
24
14
13
11
16
24
24
24
13
24
19
11
21
21

17
17
24
19
22
20
21
19
21
20
12
15



002028
000920
002044
001628
000257
002358
001146
002236
006001
000051
002454
002100
002726
001381
000363
004020
002131
001362
000919
001722
000112
0773591396
002569
002870
001869
002779
002362
001441
000676
002186
001046
002165
002745
002228
002037
002199
002193
002168
000432
000329
002768
002529
002481
002577
001576
000972

MUPAZVIRIHO
MURAHWA
MURAMBADORO
MUREWA
MURINGANI
MURONDA
MURUMBI

MURUNGWENI MUTU

MURWIRA
MURWISI
MUSAKASA

MUSANANGURWA

MUSARA
MUSARUGWA
MUSEKIWA
MUSHAVI
MUSONI
MUSUKA
MUSUMHIRI
MUTAKWA
MUTAMANGIRA
MUTANDWA
MUTANGIRWA
MUTENURE
MUTESVA
MUTIWADIRWA
MUTIZWA
MUTOGO
MUTUKWA
MUWANI
MUZONDO
MUZONDO
MUZUVA
MUZVONDIWA
MVUNDURA
MWASHITA
MWASHITA
MWEDZI MAPIRA
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MUCHOCHOMI
MUSHURE
MUTIZHAMHEPO
MUZONDO
NAGAR

NAIK

L

PA
ALEC
T

ERASMUST.

A

A
ALBERT
SAM
WAKEM
S

J

M

JOHN
EDMORE
CHRISTO
JASPER
MARTIN
ROBERT
SI

SIMBARASHE

RAYMOND
DAVID
TONDER
D

WELLIN
FANWELL
C
FRANCIS
CLEM
ANESU
FARAI

EIL
THOMA
BERNA
TAUYA
WILDRECK
M

L

J
WONDER
JOHN
LAMECK
PRITESH
B

23
17
23
19
10

13

15
22
24
24
24
16
19
16
24
11

21
19
22
17
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
15
15
21
12
20
20
18
10
23
11
19
19
18
22
19
14



000945
000828
000958
000955
000943
001201
002712
002762
001231
002318
000657
002053
002878
002531
002649
002459
002345
002814
002828
002311
002784
002783
002799
002849
001729
000080
002822
001782
000701
002348
002890
002447
002938
002223
002817
860337
001888
002666
002734
001955
000223
001386
000747
002501
001003
002553

NAIK

NAIK

NAIK

NAIK RS
NAIK H K
NCUBE
NDHLOVU
NDLOVU
NDORO
NDUKU
NDUMO
NEDZIWE
NENGOMASHA
NGADYAH
NGARA
NGULUBE
NGUNGA
NGWARU
NGWENDERE
NHAWU
NHEKAIRO
NHEKAIRO
NHEPERA
NHIWATIWA
NJAWAYA
NKOMO
NUTANDWA
NYABEREKA
NYACHIYA
NYAGOMO
NYAMADZAWO
NYAMASOKA
NYAMBIRI

NYAMUKONDIWA

NYAMUSARA

NYAMUTSAKA SNR

NYAMUTSWA
NYATSANGA
NYATSINE
NYAZIKA
NYEMUDZO

NZIRADZEMHUKA

NZVERE
NYAUNGWA
O TOOLE
PARMER

RAJU

N
PRANAY
RS

HK

THEMBELANI KOLE

P
D

C

G

ADMIRE
FARAI
WESTON
MORENCE
SABELO SAM
C

ELISHA
STANLEY
BRIAN
ROBSON
TAKUDZWA
TADIWA
c™M

HM

AC

VICTOR
REV .S
FARAI
CALEB
MCMILL

T

FELIX

F

T

K

SIMON
STAN
TAFARA

K

ARTHUR

N
CHAKANYUKA
STANLEY

Vv

KEVIN

B

12
10
24
16
12
11
19
24
16
24
23
16
18
24
13
21
22
19
15
14
24
24
24
24
21
15
24
17

24
16
24
19

15
21
21

24

20
13
21
19
24
14



001860
003068
001047
001233
001194
001048
001107
002653
002949
001062
002735
002544
001017
001029
001006
001479
001627
002681
001612
002427
002508
002510
001085
001089
001343
001814
000777
001121
001117
003069
002394
000550
002599
001242
000107
002468
002728
001244
001214
002492
002463
002341
001524
001256
002756
002841

PASHANI
PASIPANODYA
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PATEL
PFUMBI
PISA
PSILLOS
PURAZI
PARMAR
PATEL
PATEL
RAISBECK
RANCHOD
RANCHOD
RANCHOD
RICK
ROBINSON
ROSEN
RUKUNI
RUSERE
RUSERE
RUTANHIRA
RUZVIDZO
SAJJAD AHMED
SAWADYA
SCOTT
SETON-ROGERS
SHAMBARE
SHIRTO
SHONIWA
SHONIWA
SHONIWA
SHUTT
SIBANDA

REUBEN
MATIPAISHE
M

Y K
PREETASH
VIK

VR
VINEET
HASMUKH
V)

RN
DINESH MORAR
SATISH
T

SB

HP

E

L

D
PATRICK
RACKESH
DARSHAN
VIKAS
NORMA
RAJEND
PRETES
VIJAY

S

PF

R

CALLIST
WEBSTER
S

D

HENRY
SEEHAR
0

G

J

TAURA
KYLE
LOVEMORE MUTENDA
ELLIOT
PETER
KEEGAN
SAVIOURS

19
18
24
19
24
21
13
11
24
17
22
22
21
21
18
18
17
19
19

17
10
23
15
20
19
17
10
18
22
21
11
10
16
16
24
21

24
16
17
17
21
16
12
23



001191
001556
002145
002806
001736
003062
002836
002067
002096
001210
001360
002698
001217
002040
002210
002935
002957
002864
000567
001228
002861
002862
002214
002714
002902
000025
001885
002749
001266
002490
001533
001970
001314
001232
002234
002276
002386
002995
001945
002506
001712
002689
001525
002858
002038
002324

SIBANDA
SIBANDA
SIBANDA
SIBANDA
SIBANDA
SIBANDA
SIFELANI
SIMB
SISYA
SMITH
SOLANKI
STEVENS
STEWART

SUBBA-RAGADOO

SUNDAYI
SUNGA
SUZEWITZ
TAFADZWA
TAGUMIGWA
TAMAYI
TARIRO
TASARANAGO
TAWODZERA
TEMBO
THOMPSON
TORONGA
TORONGA
TRAQUINO
TSANGAMWE
TSANULANI
TUMBWI
UDZEMBWE
VAS

VON BUSEKIST
WADI

WANG
WASHAYA
WAZIR

WADI
WUSHE
ZANGEL
ZHAKATA
ZIMANI
ZIMBUDZANA
ZINGAPETA
ZINHANGA

SA
ABSALO
VUSIMU
PERCY
SITHEM
GIFT

SV

RAIVA
STANFORD
TERRENCE
v

FRANK
ROBERT
VIKASH

w

A

MATT
MAHACHI
F

L
NOVEMBER
F

ANDR

G

SEAN BRIAN
ABEL
GIDEON
PERCY
DARI

w

ELLIOT
JUSTI

R

D

SIMANI
HUA
JOSIYA
ANK
JAMES
TAWAZIWA
SHANE
TUTSIRAYI
FRANK
JuLIUs
SHUP
ISAAC

19
20
16
14

15
21
14
22
18
17
24
16
11
22
21
12
24
23
22
13
24
14
22
16
12
18
24
10
22
16
16

18
18
17
23
19
24
17
16
24

24
13
22



002081 ZINYAMA
002950 ZIREVA
000007 ZIROBWA
002232 ZVAREVA
002847 ZVAVANDANGA
001906 ZVENYIKA
002263 ZVIDZAI
002251 ZVIDZAI
002782 ZVOBGO
001549 ZVOKUOMBA
002962 MUZUNZE
002509 SHERENI
SEPTEMBERSENIORS
781 AINAMO SNR
2344 ARYEE
91 BLIGNAUT
183 CHIWARA
233 COWAN
243 CROFT
247 CROUS
296 DAVIES

383 EIGENRAAM
2343 FREDRIKSSON

104 HARRISON

597 HETHERTON

2176 HOLMES
652 INGRAM
500 JAISON
765 LANDMAN
811 MOOLIEE
911 MOSSDORF

659 MUSUNDIRE

1077 NAGAR
965 NORTH
992 OAKLEY

1027 PATEL

1126 ROMMENS

1179 SCHIRMER

1170 SCHRADER

1370 VERPILLOT

1347 VERPILLOT

GIFT

J

NEVER
NOEL

B

ZVENY
TAPIWA
AUSTIN
CHENGETAI
C
GODFREY
TENDAI

S
GEORGE
G
ELUJAH
RB

M

I H

GG
FRAN
KA

PVR

I

CECIL D
S

M

0)

IM
WM

K
DHANSUK
KW

M
BHARAT
KEITH
CLAUS
WILFR
DANI
AUDR

24
24
20
22
21
22
10
17
15
22
11
11

30
26
19
23
17
21
23
21
30
25
17
23
27
19
22
18
22
28
19
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25
25
29
22
27
22
25
30
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